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

plastered house, with fireplace, city
water and gas; only $300. easy terms.

M. E. LEE, 505 Corbett Bldg.

BEAUTIFUL LAURELHURST HOME.
Overloking park. S rooms, new, replete

with everything modern and first-clas- s.

Owing to business reverses owner will sac-
rifice for $4000, very easy terms. This isat least $1000 under actual value. J. W.
Cross ley. Main 1700, A 1515.

SIGHTLY ROSE CITY PARK BUNGALOW
$3750 bungalow, fireplace, built-i- n

conveniences, hardwood floors, corner
lot, tine view.

RITTER, LOWE A CO.,
207 Board of Trade Bldg.

BY OWNER Cute bungalow, seta on little
hill, Groveland Park ; trees and flowers
all around ; those looking for an unusualplace will never be disappointed In this
one. as It is In a class by itself. Haw-
thorne car. Phone D 1369. 448 E. 62d st.

GREAT SNAP $2100.
Modern bungalow, furnace and sleeping

porch, lot 50x150, with garage; Californiaman says sell it regardless of cost. Call
Wdin. 2251 or see Mr. DeYoung, 514 Cham-
ber of Commerce.

LAURELHURST.
Before buying elsewhere obtain our list

of exquisite homes for sale on easy terms
In Laurelhurst. the show place of Port-
land. LAURELHURST CO., 270 Stark at.
Main 170O. A 1515.

$1550 NEW modern bungalow,
built-i- n buffet and bookcases, laundry
trays, woodlift, street Improvements paid,
no Incumbrance, $300 down, bal. likerent, 6 per cent. See Woodman, 72d andSandy blvd.; Rose City car. Tabor 2527.

BIGGEST bargain yet. Nearly new Ave
rooms and bath, full cement basement,fireplace, Dutch kitchen, modern, $1465 ;
terms.

M' MILLAN, 306 Oak St.
Phone Broadway 1658.

ROSE CITY PARK bungalow, gar-
age, sleeping porch, hardwood floors, en-
tirely modern. In fine location; built by
owner for home; will take good clear lot
as part payment. Tabor D2L 509 East
43th et. N. Price $3S50.

BIGGEST BARGAIN CLOSE IN.
$3750 buys $5000 house, lOOxlOO

corner lot, on East Irving St.
RITTER, LOWE A CO.,

207 Board of Trade Bldg.
$3300 ROSE CITY PARK bungalow, 6 rms.,

hot water heat, oak floors, fireplace, liens
all paid, modern to the letter. House alonecost $4500.

FRANK L. M GUI RE, Ablngton Bldg.
" 3000 ROSE CITY PARK BUNGALOW.

Five-roo- m bungalow, fireplace, furnace,
bullt-l- n conveniences ; a bargain.

RITTER, LOWE A CO..
207 Board of Trade Bldg. .

FOR SALE or trade, bungalow, 8 rooms andsleeping porch, on one lot, paved street,carline; also one suburban acre and some
cash : trade for good farm. AG 369, Ore-gonian.

$2000 house. In good condition, all
street improvements In and paid, one blk.
from Union avenue on Mason st.RITTER, LOWE A CO..

207 Board of Trade Bldg.
COME out today and look at a real home,

beautifully located In the North Mount
Tabor district; $1000 below value andterms to suit you. Phone Tabor 3082.

FOR SALE cottage, modern, 2 lots,
$1700, terms: 4 blocks from Mississippi
ave. car, close. In. Call 62 Webster st.East 69S0.

WEST SIDE, walking distance. housefractional lot; a bargain at $220o; terms
$500 cash.
E. J. GEISER, 417 Chamber of Commerce

ARTISTIC bungalow, restricted dis-
trict, all built-i- n effects, furnace, easy
terms or trade. Woodiawn 27S5.

BEAUTIFUL home. Piedmont dis-
trict, $6500, for farm or flats. P. O. box
300.

WOODMERE Good house, on car-lin- e,

nice lot; price $840. Great bargain.
J. Haas, Dekum bldg.

IRVINGTON Charming bungalow sacri-
fice: all conveniences. - choice location,
$4)300. Owner. R 464, Oregonian.

ALAMEDA PARK Snap, fine home, unsur-passe- d

view, choice surroundings. 703
Lewis bldg. Main 8078.

$1000 BAST., MOD. PLUMBING,
NICE LOT, SNAP PRICE. TERMS
FRANK L. M'GUIRE. ABIN'GTON BLDG.

BEAUTIFUL home near Franklin H,
bargain; clear lot as part pay.

BEERY. 404 N. W. Bank. Mar. 5510.
WILL sell my $5000 house for $2500, terms.

641 Plttock block. Broadway 1676.

$1500 ROSE CITY car. B room.-- , garage,lawn, flowers, full plumbing, bast-me- t;win sell furniture for $200. Terms veryeasy.
$1S00jH acre. West Side, near Be ear,

and rden, house.West aide, beautiful modern bun-galow.
$2250 A fine house, rooms alllarge snd floored. 100x100 ground; ownerleft city and has cut the price so we canmake a quick sale; easiest kind of terms,lou should see it.We have many beautiful, coy homes atpresent that we can sell on terms almostlike rent; there Is no need of you beinghornele&s when you have such an oppor-tunity Come and see thee humei foryourself.
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